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Gore Trail At Wildernest

End Date: 09/30/2024

Balance Sheet

Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Operating Accounts

$13,662.87 $0.00 $13,662.87 SSB  Oper 3976

Total: Operating Accounts $13,662.87 $0.00 $13,662.87 

Reserve Accounts

$0.00 $191,042.91 $191,042.91 SSB Res 3979

Total: Reserve Accounts $0.00 $191,042.91 $191,042.91 

Other Current Assets

$24,598.00 $0.00 $24,598.00 Accounts Receivable

($21,875.00) $0.00 ($21,875.00)Due to Rsv - Spc Assmt A/R

$0.00 $21,875.00 $21,875.00 Accounts Receivable - Rsv Spc Assmt

Total: Other Current Assets $2,723.00 $21,875.00 $24,598.00 

Reserve Assets

$0.00 $27,387.87 $27,387.87 Due From Operating

Total: Reserve Assets $0.00 $27,387.87 $27,387.87 

$16,385.87 $240,305.78 $256,691.65 Total: Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

$10,478.50 $0.00 $10,478.50 Accounts Payable

$16,003.33 $0.00 $16,003.33 Prepaid Assessments

$27,387.87 $0.00 $27,387.87 Due to Reserve

Total: Current Liabilities $53,869.70 $0.00 $53,869.70 

Operating Equity

($26,866.79) $0.00 ($26,866.79)Retained Earnings

Total: Operating Equity ($26,866.79) $0.00 ($26,866.79)

Reserve Equity

$0.00 $73,393.50 $73,393.50 Retained Earnings - Reserve

Total: Reserve Equity $0.00 $73,393.50 $73,393.50 

$0.00 $166,912.28 $166,912.28 Net Income Gain/Loss

($10,617.04) $0.00 ($10,617.04)Net Income Gain/Loss

$16,385.87 $240,305.78 $256,691.65 Total: Liabilities & Equity
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Operating

End Date: 09/30/2024

Income Statement 

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Operating

INCOME

Operating Income

$32.25 $10.75 40-40000 Operating Dues $44,031.25 $44,042.00 $132,093.75 $132,126.00 $528,375.00 

(4,796.00)  -   40-40025 Working Capital Contribution   -     -     3,200.00 (1,596.00)   3,200.00 

(1,393.27)  -   40-40050 Dues To Reserve (6,658.00)(6,658.00) (19,974.00)(21,367.27) (79,896.00)

  202.00   80.00 40-40100 Late Fees   -     80.00   -     202.00   -   

$37,373.25 $90.75 ($5,955.02)$37,464.00 $109,364.73 $115,319.75 TOTAL Operating Income $451,679.00 

TOTAL INCOME ($5,955.02)$90.75 $37,373.25 $109,364.73 $115,319.75 $37,464.00 $451,679.00 

EXPENSES

Operating Expense

  300.00   -   50-50015 Tax Preparation   -     -     300.00   -     300.00 

  340.00   -   50-50070 Meeting Expense   -     -     340.00   -     340.00 

  -     -   50-50100 Management Fee- Contract   6,586.00   6,586.00   19,758.00   19,758.00   79,032.00 

  2,190.00   4,601.15 50-50210 Insurance   4,601.15   -     13,803.45   11,613.45   63,754.55 

  3,050.11   5,250.00 50-50220 Water & Sewer   5,250.00   -     15,750.00   12,699.89   63,000.00 

(3,641.39)(135.58)50-50241 In-Unit Cable   3,436.66   3,572.24   10,014.00   13,655.39   30,633.96 

(903.53)  12.75 50-50242 In-Unit Internet   1,100.76   1,088.01   3,207.48   4,111.01   17,108.04 

(890.75)  -   50-50251 Misc Trash   -     -     -     890.75   -   

  624.79   4.66 50-50252 Dumpsters   618.00   613.34   1,854.00   1,229.21   7,416.00 

(260.00)  -   50-50269 Ice Chipping & Scraping   -     -     -     260.00   4,000.00 

  -     -   50-50270 Carport Plowing   -     -     -     -     5,000.00 

  -     -   50-50271 Plowing   -     -     -     -     35,000.00 

  -     -   50-50272 Window wells   -     -     -     -     6,000.00 

  -     -   50-50273 Roof Raking   -     -     -     -     4,500.00 

  -     -   50-50274 Boiler Walks   -     -     -     -     7,000.00 

  -     -   50-50275 Roof Snow and Ice Removal   -     -     -     -     8,000.00 

  200.00   200.00 50-50290 Security & Fire Safety   200.00   -     200.00   -     800.00 

  4,500.00   -   50-50292 Alarm Monitoring   -     -     4,500.00   -     4,500.00 

(3,203.00)  -   50-50294 Sprinkler R&M   -     -     500.00   3,703.00   1,500.00 

(2,661.25)(225.00)50-50320 Gen. Bldg. Maintenance   400.00   625.00   1,200.00   3,861.25   4,000.00 

  274.50 (225.50)50-50322 Pest Control   250.00   475.50   750.00   475.50   1,500.00 

  3,640.08   1,250.00 50-50330 Plumbing & Heating   1,250.00   -     3,750.00   109.92   15,000.00 

  66.09   -   50-50340 Supplies & Materials   -     -     250.00   183.91   1,000.00 

(7,152.50)  -   50-50361 Grounds &Parking Maintenance   -     -     500.00   7,652.50   1,500.00 

(157.82)  167.00 50-50362 Grounds &Parking  Supplies   167.00   -     501.00   658.82   2,004.00 

  574.60   306.46 50-50401 Clbhs Electric   375.00   68.54   1,125.00   550.40   4,500.00 

  372.56   125.12 50-50402 Clbhs Natural Gas   208.00   82.88   628.00   255.44   2,500.00 

  2,728.79   2,618.17 50-50403 Natural Gas   5,000.00   2,381.83   15,000.00   12,271.21   60,000.00 

  1,402.25   527.41 50-50404 Electric   1,050.00   522.59   3,150.00   1,747.75   12,600.00 

(66.90)  -   50-50405 Clbhs Water & Sewer   -     -     400.00   466.90   1,600.00 

  187.50   62.50 50-50407 Nat. Gas Phone Line   62.50   -     187.50   -     750.00 

  5.60   -   50-51000 Misc Expense - Other   -     -     35.00   29.40   35.00 

(206.38)  -   50-51001 Bank Service Charges   -     -     -     206.38   -   

  5.00   -   50-51002 Licenses and Permits   -     -     48.00   43.00   48.00 

  160.00   -   50-54005 Clbhs General Maintenance   -     -     1,000.00   840.00   1,000.00 

  1,047.09   -   50-54010 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Maint.   -     -     2,000.00   952.91   4,000.00 

  187.04 (112.96)50-54020 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp.   -     112.96   300.00   112.96   900.00 

  226.79   -   50-54040 Clbhs Supplies & Materials   -     -     540.00   313.21   540.00 

$30,555.07 $14,426.18 $2,939.27 $16,128.89 $98,652.16 $101,591.43 TOTAL Operating Expense $451,361.55 

TOTAL EXPENSES $2,939.27 $14,426.18 $30,555.07 $98,652.16 $101,591.43 $16,128.89 $451,361.55 

($3,015.75)$14,516.93 $21,335.11 $6,818.18 $10,712.57 $13,728.32 Operating NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $317.45 

Date : 11/01/2024 04:37 PM CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024.  All rights reserved. Page 1 of 2



Gore Trail At Wildernest

Reserve

End Date: 09/30/2024

Income Statement 

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Reserve

EXPENSES

Reserve Expenses

($9,400.00)$-   60-60014 Siding Resurfacing & Repair 

Touch-ups

$-   $-   $-   $9,400.00 $-   

(1,626.61)  -   60-60062 Clbhs Bldg Carpet   -     -     -     1,626.61   -   

(10,303.00)  -   60-60074 Fire Suppression System   -     -     -     10,303.00   -   

$-   $-   ($21,329.61)$-   $21,329.61 $-   TOTAL Reserve Expenses $-   

TOTAL EXPENSES ($21,329.61)$-   $-   $21,329.61 $-   $0.00 $0.00 

RESERVE FUND

Reserve Income

  1,393.27   -   48-48000 Reserve Dues   6,658.00   6,658.00   19,974.00   21,367.27   79,896.00 

(114.00)(114.00)48-48020 Res. Spc. Assessment   190,000.00   189,886.00   190,000.00   189,886.00   380,000.00 

  13.29   0.70 48-48050 Res. Interest Income   8.33   9.03   24.99   38.28   100.00 

$196,666.33 ($113.30) $1,292.56 $196,553.03 $211,291.55 $209,998.99 TOTAL Reserve Income $459,996.00 

RESERVE EXPENSE

Reserve Expenses

(14,100.00)  -   80-80011 Res Siding Resurfacing & 

Repair Bldgs. 1-6

  -     -     -     14,100.00   -   

  12,000.00   -   80-80015 Res Siding Resurfacing & 

Repair Bldg Walkways

  -     -     12,000.00   -     12,000.00 

  10,000.00   -   80-80027 Res Roof Misc. Repairs   -     -     10,000.00   -     10,000.00 

  6,000.00   -   80-80032 Res Plumbing & Heating Misc. 

Repairs

  -     -     6,000.00   -     6,000.00 

  606.73   -   80-80042 Res Window Replacement   -     -     2,000.00   1,393.27   2,000.00 

  3,600.00   -   80-80053 Res Asphalt Crack Fill   -     -     3,600.00   -     3,600.00 

(2,600.00)  -   80-80062 Res Clbhs Bldg Carpet   -     -     -     2,600.00   -   

  600.00   -   80-80063 Res Clbhs Bldg Furnishings   -     -     600.00   -     600.00 

  1,800.00   -   80-80073 Res Fire Supression System 

Fire Control Panel

  -     -     1,800.00   -     1,800.00 

(16,775.00)(4,265.00)80-80074 Res Fire Suppression System   -     4,265.00   6,000.00   22,775.00   6,000.00 

  1,500.00   -   80-80111 Res Roof Leak Damages   -     -     1,500.00   -     1,500.00 

  6,489.00 (3,511.00)80-80500 Res Contingency   -     3,511.00   10,000.00   3,511.00   10,000.00 

$-   ($7,776.00) $9,120.73 $7,776.00 $44,379.27 $53,500.00 TOTAL Reserve Expenses $53,500.00 

($10,916.32)($7,889.30)$188,777.03 $196,666.33 $145,582.67 $156,498.99 Reserve NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $406,496.00 

($13,932.07)$6,627.63 $210,112.14 $203,484.51 $156,295.24 $170,227.31 $406,813.45 NET INCREASE (DECREASE)
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Payables Aging Report

As Of  9/30/2024

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  BalanceVendor

$175.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Mountain Pest Control Inc. $175.50 

$0.00 $10,303.00 $0.00 $0.00 Western States Fire Protection Co. $10,303.00 

Totals: $175.50 $10,303.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,478.50 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 3976 (End: 09/30/2024)

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

07/01/2024 ($702.18) 5089 Red Mountain Community Management

07/31/2024 ($2,576.45) 300146 Tiger Inc.

07/31/2024 ($199.51) 5090 Red Mountain Community Management

08/05/2024 ($4,485.25) 300138 ResortInternet

08/31/2024 ($1,690.88) 5091 Red Mountain Community Management

09/25/2024 ($4,265.00) 100144 Western States Fire Protection Co.

09/25/2024 ($3,511.00) 100145 J.R. Harris & Company

09/25/2024 ($2,381.83) 300154 Tiger Inc.

09/25/2024 ($175.00) 300153 ResortInternet

09/30/2024 ($168,011.00)Transfer to SSB Reserve 3979

09/30/2024 ($6,658.00)Transfer to SSB Reserve 3979

($194,656.10)Total Uncleared

Cleared Items

Credits
09/03/2024 $5,133.00  1389 09/04/2024 Deposit from batch 2872 2872 - Online Payment

09/04/2024 $546.00  1390 09/04/2024 Deposit from batch 2895 2895 - Auto Payment

09/10/2024 $11,766.00  1393 09/10/2024 Deposit from batch 2911 2911 - Auto Payment

09/13/2024 $3,254.00  1394 09/16/2024 Deposit from batch 2915 2915 - Online Payment

09/16/2024 $2,902.00  1397 09/16/2024 Deposit from batch 2920 2920 - Auto Payment

09/16/2024 $186,739.00  1395 09/16/2024 Deposit from batch 2908 2908 - ACH Payment

09/17/2024 $475.00  1396 09/18/2024 Deposit from batch 2919 2919 - Online Payment

09/19/2024 $3,254.00  1398 09/20/2024 Deposit from batch 2924 2924 - Online Payment

09/20/2024 $532.00  1399 09/23/2024 Deposit from batch 2930 2930 - Bill Pay-Check Free

09/23/2024 $6,417.00  1400 09/23/2024 Deposit from batch 2933 2933 - Auto Payment

09/25/2024 $2,356.00  1401 09/26/2024 Deposit from batch 2937 2937 - Online Payment

09/25/2024 $5,895.00  1402 09/25/2024 Deposit from batch 2940 2940 - Auto Payment

09/26/2024 $2,641.00  1403 09/27/2024 Deposit from batch 2939 2939 - Online Payment

09/27/2024 $3,476.00  1404 09/30/2024 Deposit from batch 2941 2941 - Online Payment

09/30/2024 $2,641.00  1405 09/30/2024 Deposit from batch 2949 2949 - Auto Payment

$238,027.00 Total Cleared Credits

Debits
08/16/2024 ($814.52) 300148 09/03/2024 Xcel Energy

08/26/2024 ($2,343.25) 100136 09/18/2024 Red Mountain Community Management

08/26/2024 ($1,434.99) 100137 09/18/2024 Red Mountain Community Management

08/26/2024 ($650.00) 100138 09/18/2024 Red Mountain Community Management

08/26/2024 ($177.66) 100139 09/18/2024 Red Mountain Community Management

08/26/2024 ($43.00) 100140 09/18/2024 Red Mountain Community Management

09/03/2024 ($6,586.00) 0 09/04/2024 Red Mountain Community Management

09/11/2024 ($4,485.25) 300151 09/17/2024 ResortInternet

09/11/2024 ($674.01) 300152 09/30/2024 Xcel Energy

09/11/2024 ($613.34) 300150 09/18/2024 Waste Management, Inc.

09/11/2024 ($300.00) 100141 09/12/2024 Mountain Pest Control Inc.

09/11/2024 ($112.96) 100142 09/12/2024 Kaupas Water, Inc.

09/16/2024 ($3,254.00) 0 09/16/2024 ACH Payment Not Processed - GT1B4 2929 - Move or Return Payment

09/18/2024 ($3,254.00) 0 09/18/2024 Return eCheck - Unable to locate account 2922 - Move or Return Payment

09/19/2024 ($3,254.00) 0 09/19/2024 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds 2925 - Move or Return Payment
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 3976 (End: 09/30/2024)

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

09/19/2024 ($2,902.00) 0 09/19/2024 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds 2926 - Move or Return Payment

09/19/2024 ($2,902.00) 0 09/19/2024 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds 2927 - Move or Return Payment

09/25/2024 ($800.00) 100143 09/26/2024 JM Drywall

($34,600.98)Total Cleared Debits

SSB Operating 3976 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 13,662.87 

($194,656.10)

$ 208,318.97 

$-   

$ 208,318.97 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Reserve 3979 (End: 09/30/2024)

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

09/30/2024 $6,658.00 Transfer from SSB Operating 3976

09/30/2024 $168,011.00 Transfer from SSB Operating 3976

$174,669.00 Total Uncleared

Cleared Items

Credits
09/30/2024 $9.03 09/30/2024 Interest

$9.03 Total Cleared Credits

SSB Reserve 3979 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 191,042.91 

$174,669.00 

$ 16,373.91 

$-   

$ 16,373.91 
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$13,662.87 $214,139.39 $238,027.00 ($10,224.74)SSB  Oper 397610-10002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 6,586.00 $ -   SSB  Oper 3976 Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 009/03/2024 31830

  -     5,133.00 Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  -     546.00 Deposit from batch 289509/04/2024 32086

  -     11,766.00 Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  613.34   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Waste Management, Inc. Chk # 30015009/11/2024 32271

  4,485.25   -   SSB  Oper 3976; ResortInternet Chk # 30015109/11/2024 32273

  674.01   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Xcel Energy Chk # 30015209/11/2024 32275

  300.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Mountain Pest Control Inc. Chk # 10014109/11/2024 32277

  112.96   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Kaupas Water, Inc. Chk # 10014209/11/2024 32279

  -     3,254.00 Deposit from batch 291509/13/2024 32463

  -     186,739.00 Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  -     2,902.00 Deposit from batch 292009/16/2024 32778

  613.00   -   ACH Payment Not Processed - GT1B409/16/2024 32825

  2,641.00   -   ACH Payment Not Processed - GT1B409/16/2024 32827

  -     475.00 Deposit from batch 291909/17/2024 32764

  613.00   -   Return eCheck - Unable to locate account09/18/2024 32790

  2,641.00   -   Return eCheck - Unable to locate account09/18/2024 32792

  613.00   -   Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32798

  2,641.00   -   Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32800

  546.00   -   Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32802

  2,356.00   -   Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32804

  546.00   -   Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32806

  2,356.00   -   Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32808

  -     3,254.00 Deposit from batch 292409/19/2024 32816

  -     532.00 Deposit from batch 293009/20/2024 32833

  -     6,417.00 Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  -     2,356.00 Deposit from batch 293709/25/2024 32866

  -     5,895.00 Deposit from batch 294009/25/2024 32874

  175.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; ResortInternet Chk # 30015309/25/2024 32889

  2,381.83   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Tiger Inc. Chk # 30015409/25/2024 32891

  800.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; JM Drywall Chk # 10014309/25/2024 32893

  4,265.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Western States Fire Protection Co. Chk # 10014409/25/2024 32895

  3,511.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; J.R. Harris & Company Chk # 10014509/25/2024 32897

  -     2,641.00 Deposit from batch 293909/26/2024 32967

  -     3,476.00 Deposit from batch 294109/27/2024 32969

  -     2,641.00 Deposit from batch 294909/30/2024 33017

  6,658.00   -   Monthly Reserve Transfer09/30/2024 33199

  168,011.00   -   Special Assessment Collections - Sept09/30/2024 33205

  191,042.91   -     174,678.03   16,364.88 SSB Res 397912-12003-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 9.03 Interest09/30/2024 33025

  -     6,658.00 Monthly Reserve Transfer09/30/2024 33199

  -     168,011.00 Special Assessment Collections - Sept09/30/2024 33205

  24,598.00   225,452.00   249,749.00   301.00 Accounts Receivable14-14000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 20,748.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272609/01/2024 29477

  -     23,294.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272709/01/2024 29501
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ -   $ 89,528.00 Assessment - Special - Batch 282309/01/2024 30973

  -     100,358.00 Assessment - Special - Batch 282409/01/2024 30977

  6.10   -   Applied Prepaid GT1A109/01/2024 31795

  613.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT3B109/01/2024 31797

  475.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT4A209/01/2024 31799

  469.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT5B309/01/2024 31801

  546.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT6A109/01/2024 31803

  1,319.23   -   Applied Prepaid GT6A109/01/2024 31803

  -     80.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 287409/01/2024 32106

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  475.00   -   Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  597.00   -   Deposit from batch 287209/03/2024 32034

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 289509/04/2024 32086

  1,036.77   -   Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 291509/13/2024 32463

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 291509/13/2024 32463

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 2,356.00 $ -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 546.00 $ -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  71.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  71.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492

  16.00   -   Deposit from batch 290809/16/2024 32492
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 2,356.00 $ -   Deposit from batch 292009/16/2024 32778

  117.00   -   Deposit from batch 292009/16/2024 32778

  20.00   -   Deposit from batch 292009/16/2024 32778

  -     613.00 ACH Payment Not Processed - GT1B409/16/2024 32825

  -     2,641.00 ACH Payment Not Processed - GT1B409/16/2024 32827

  -     613.00 Return eCheck - Unable to locate account09/18/2024 32790

  -     2,641.00 Return eCheck - Unable to locate account09/18/2024 32792

  -     613.00 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32798

  -     2,641.00 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32800

  -     546.00 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32802

  -     2,356.00 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32804

  -     546.00 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32806

  -     2,356.00 Return - ACH - Insufficient Funds09/19/2024 32808

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 292409/19/2024 32816

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 292409/19/2024 32816

  532.00   -   Deposit from batch 293009/20/2024 32833

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  469.00   -   Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  539.90   -   Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  144.00   -   Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  -     175.00 Owner Chargeback - Batch 293809/25/2024 32864

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 293709/25/2024 32866

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 294009/25/2024 32874

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 293909/26/2024 32967

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 294109/27/2024 32969

  532.00   -   Deposit from batch 294109/27/2024 32969

  574.00   -   Deposit from batch 294109/27/2024 32969

  14.00   -   Deposit from batch 294109/27/2024 32969

(21,875.00)  21,875.00   -     -   Due to Rsv - Spc Assmt A/R14-14001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 21,875.00 $ -   Reserve Special Assessment Receivable09/30/2024 33207

  21,875.00   -     21,875.00   -   Accounts Receivable - Rsv Spc Assmt14-14005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 21,875.00 Reserve Special Assessment Receivable09/30/2024 33207

  27,387.87   7,776.00   -     35,163.87 Due From Operating18-18000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 3,511.00 $ -   Due From Operating09/10/2024 32949

  4,265.00   -   Due From Operating09/26/2024 32955

(10,478.50)  36,591.89   36,416.39 (10,303.00)Accounts Payable20-20000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4,736.00 $ -   Accounts Payable09/01/2024 23923

  -     4,736.00 Accounts Payable (Reversal)09/01/2024 23923

  6,586.00   -   Accounts Payable09/01/2024 30955

  300.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 129568209/01/2024 32258

  4,485.25   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 12301109/01/2024 32264

  -     6,586.00 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 009/03/2024 31830

  674.01   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 89339993309/09/2024 32267

  175.50   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 130794709/09/2024 33908

Date : 11/01/2024 04:37 PM CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024.  All rights reserved. Page 5 of 9



Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 3,511.00 $ -   Accounts Payable Inv # 1699109/10/2024 32881

  -     3,511.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 16991 (Reversal)09/10/2024 32881

  3,511.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 1699109/10/2024 32949

  -     613.34 Accounts Payable Inv # 0696038-1190-7; Waste Management, Inc. Chk # 30015009/11/2024 32271

  -     4,485.25 Accounts Payable Inv # 123011; ResortInternet Chk # 30015109/11/2024 32273

  -     674.01 Accounts Payable Inv # 893399933; Xcel Energy Chk # 30015209/11/2024 32275

  -     300.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 1295682; Mountain Pest Control Inc. Chk # 10014109/11/2024 32277

  -     112.96 Accounts Payable Inv # WKO2859; Kaupas Water, Inc. Chk # 10014209/11/2024 32279

  112.96   -   Accounts Payable Inv # WKO285909/12/2024 32260

  613.34   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 0696038-1190-709/12/2024 32262

  2,381.83   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 082452149209/17/2024 32885

  175.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 12338109/18/2024 32883

  -     175.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 123381; ResortInternet Chk # 30015309/25/2024 32889

  -     2,381.83 Accounts Payable Inv # 0824521492; Tiger Inc. Chk # 30015409/25/2024 32891

  -     800.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 040124-MENTa; JM Drywall Chk # 10014309/25/2024 32893

  -     4,265.00 Accounts Payable Inv # WSF628006; Western States Fire Protection Co. Chk # 10014409/25/2024 32895

  -     3,511.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 16991; J.R. Harris & Company Chk # 10014509/25/2024 32897

  800.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 040124-MENTa09/26/2024 32879

  4,265.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # WSF62800609/26/2024 32887

  -     4,265.00 Accounts Payable Inv # WSF628006 (Reversal)09/26/2024 32887

  4,265.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # WSF62800609/26/2024 32955

(16,003.33)  16,003.33   3,428.33 (3,428.33)Prepaid Assessments20-21000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 6.10 Adjust Prepaid09/01/2024 31795

  -     613.00 Adjust Prepaid09/01/2024 31797

  -     475.00 Adjust Prepaid09/01/2024 31799

  -     469.00 Adjust Prepaid09/01/2024 31801

  -     1,865.23 Adjust Prepaid09/01/2024 31803

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  4,221.23   -   Deposit from batch 291109/10/2024 32230

  409.00   -   Deposit from batch 292009/16/2024 32778

  475.00   -   Deposit from batch 291909/17/2024 32764

  2,362.10   -   Deposit from batch 293309/23/2024 32845

  3,254.00   -   Deposit from batch 294009/25/2024 32874

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 294909/30/2024 33017

(27,387.87)  -     7,776.00 (35,163.87)Due to Reserve20-25000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,511.00 Due to Reserve09/10/2024 32949

  -     4,265.00 Due to Reserve09/26/2024 32955

  26,866.79   -     -     26,866.79 Retained Earnings30-32000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(73,393.50)  -     -   (73,393.50)Retained Earnings - Reserve39-39500-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(132,126.00)  44,042.00   -   (88,084.00)Operating Dues40-40000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 20,748.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272609/01/2024 29477

  23,294.00   -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272709/01/2024 29501

  1,596.00   -     -     1,596.00 Working Capital Contribution40-40025-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

Date : 11/01/2024 04:37 PM CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024.  All rights reserved. Page 6 of 9



Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

  21,367.27   -     6,658.00   14,709.27 Dues To Reserve40-40050-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 6,658.00 Dues To Reserve09/30/2024 33201

(202.00)  80.00   -   (122.00)Late Fees40-40100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 80.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 287409/01/2024 32106

(21,367.27)  6,658.00   -   (14,709.27)Reserve Dues48-48000-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 6,658.00 $ -   Reserve Dues09/30/2024 33201

(189,886.00)  189,886.00   -     -   Res. Spc. Assessment48-48020-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 189,886.00 $ -   Reclassify Res Spc Assessment09/01/2024 33203

(38.28)  9.03   -   (29.25)Res. Interest Income48-48050-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 9.03 $ -   Interest09/30/2024 33025

  19,758.00   4,736.00   11,322.00   13,172.00 Management Fee- Contract50-50100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,736.00 Monthly Mngt Fees09/01/2024 23923

  4,736.00   -   Monthly Mngt Fees (Reversal)09/01/2024 23923

  -     6,586.00 Monthly Mngt Fees09/01/2024 30955

  11,613.45   -     -     11,613.45 Insurance50-50210-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  12,699.89   -     -     12,699.89 Water & Sewer50-50220-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  13,655.39   -     3,572.24   10,083.15 In-Unit Cable50-50241-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,397.24 ResortInternet09/01/2024 32264

  -     175.00 1b6 charge back09/18/2024 32883

  4,111.01   -     1,088.01   3,023.00 In-Unit Internet50-50242-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,088.01 ResortInternet09/01/2024 32264

  890.75   -     -     890.75 Misc Trash50-50251-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,229.21   -     613.34   615.87 Dumpsters50-50252-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 613.34 20-92250-33006-Waste Management, Inc.09/12/2024 32262

  260.00   -     -     260.00 Ice Chipping & Scraping50-50269-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  3,703.00   -     -     3,703.00 Sprinkler R&M50-50294-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  3,861.25   175.00   800.00   3,236.25 Gen. Bldg. Maintenance50-50320-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 175.00 $ -   Owner Chargeback - Batch 293809/25/2024 32864

  -     800.00 Bldg.1 window repair09/26/2024 32879

  475.50   -     475.50   -   Pest Control50-50322-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 300.00 106562-Mountain Pest Control Inc.09/01/2024 32258

  -     175.50 106562-Mountain Pest Control Inc.09/09/2024 33908

  109.92   -     -     109.92 Plumbing & Heating50-50330-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

  183.91   -     -     183.91 Supplies & Materials50-50340-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  7,652.50   -     -     7,652.50 Grounds &Parking Maintenance50-50361-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  658.82   -     -     658.82 Grounds &Parking  Supplies50-50362-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  550.40   -     68.54   481.86 Clbhs Electric50-50401-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 68.54 53-1238883-1-Xcel Energy09/09/2024 32267

  255.44   -     82.88   172.56 Clbhs Natural Gas50-50402-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 82.88 53-1238883-1-Xcel Energy09/09/2024 32267

  12,271.21   -     2,381.83   9,889.38 Natural Gas50-50403-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 2,381.83 01724-22-Tiger Inc.09/17/2024 32885

  1,747.75   -     522.59   1,225.16 Electric50-50404-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 522.59 53-1238883-1-Xcel Energy09/09/2024 32267

  466.90   -     -     466.90 Clbhs Water & Sewer50-50405-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  29.40   -     -     29.40 Misc Expense - Other50-51000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  206.38   -     -     206.38 Bank Service Charges50-51001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  43.00   -     -     43.00 Licenses and Permits50-51002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  840.00   -     -     840.00 Clbhs General Maintenance50-54005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  952.91   -     -     952.91 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Maint.50-54010-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  112.96   -     112.96   -   Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp.50-54020-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 112.96 sodium thiosulfate09/12/2024 32260

  313.21   -     -     313.21 Clbhs Supplies & Materials50-54040-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  9,400.00   -     -     9,400.00 Siding Resurfacing & Repair Touch-ups60-60014-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,626.61   -     -     1,626.61 Clbhs Bldg Carpet60-60062-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  10,303.00   -     -     10,303.00 Fire Suppression System60-60074-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  14,100.00   -     -     14,100.00 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair Bldgs. 1-680-80011-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,393.27   -     -     1,393.27 Res Window Replacement80-80042-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  2,600.00   -     -     2,600.00 Res Clbhs Bldg Carpet80-80062-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  22,775.00   4,265.00   8,530.00   18,510.00 Res Fire Suppression System80-80074-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,265.00 repairs to stand pipe at bldg.609/26/2024 32887

  4,265.00   -   repairs to stand pipe at bldg.6 (Reversal)09/26/2024 32887

  -     4,265.00 repairs to stand pipe at bldg.609/26/2024 32955
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$3,511.00 $3,511.00 $7,022.00 $-   Res Contingency80-80500-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,511.00 work for retaining wall inspection09/10/2024 32881

  3,511.00   -   work for retaining wall inspection (Reversal)09/10/2024 32881

  -     3,511.00 work for retaining wall inspection09/10/2024 32949

  -     189,886.00   189,886.00   -   DO NOT USE Res. Spc. Assessment90-45020-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 89,528.00 $ -   Assessment - Special - Batch 282309/01/2024 30973

  100,358.00   -   Assessment - Special - Batch 282409/01/2024 30977

  -     189,886.00 Reclassify Res Spc Assessment09/01/2024 33203

$0.00 $965,085.64 $965,085.64 $0.00 Totals:
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